		ison	City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com				
	Legislation Details						
File #:	15060	Version: 1	1	Name:	Authorizing the Mayor and the an agreement between Madis Cemetery Association for mod the Middleton Cemetery due to Road/CTH M Construction.	on and the Middleton lifying the access to	
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Passed		
File created:	6/9/2009			In control:	BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS		
On agenda:	6/16/2009			Final action:	4/20/2010		
Enactment date:	4/21/2010			Enactment #:	RES-10-00337		
Title:	Authorizing the Mayor and the City Clerk to execute an agreement between Madison and the Middleton Cemetery Association for modifying the access to the Middleton Cemetery due to CTH S and Junction Road/CTH M Construction. (9th AD)						
Sponsors:	Paul E. Skidm	ore					
Indexes:							

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/20/2010	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Adopt	Pass
4/7/2010	1	BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS	RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT - REPORT OF OFFICER	Pass
9/16/2009	1	BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS	Refer	Pass
9/2/2009	1	BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS	Refer	Pass
8/19/2009	1	BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS	Refer	Pass
8/5/2009	1	BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS	Refer	Pass
7/22/2009	1	BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS	Refer	Pass
6/23/2009	1	PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE/MOTOR VEHICLE COMMISSION (ended 6/2018)	Return to Lead with the Recommendation for Approval	Pass
6/16/2009	1	BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS	Refer	
6/16/2009	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Referred	
6/9/2009	1	Engineering Division	Referred for Introduction	